
WebEx Conf. @ 10 am 7/11/12

Name Email Address Company

Jesse Ousler Jesse.oursler@pgi.com Pgi
Greg Giannell g.giannell@arkadin.com Arkadin
Andy Goethals agoethals@tacdig.com Tactical Digital Corp
Marcellus Shepard mshep@tvmpro.com TVM Productions & Consulting, LLC
Jeff Craft jc8509@att.com AT&T
Scott Agnew sa5289@att.com AT&T
Marshelle Ball mb7489@att.com AT&T
Bill Sinclair bs7293@att.com AT&T
Jessica Saracco Jessica.Saracco@level3.com Level 3
Steven Slade sslade@mahoganycom.com Mahogany Communications, Inc.
Laure Morsli lmorsli@genesismo.com Genesis M.O.
Kyle Peterson kyle.peterson@level3.com Level 3
Nisharna Jackson nisharna.jackson@level3.com Level 3
Chuck Hutzell chuck.hutzell@verizon.com Verizon
Andre Stephens andre.w.stephens@verizon.com Verizon
Robert Bowman robebowm@cisco.com CISCO Systems
Stacie Colburn scolburn@intercall.com Intercall
Jordan Reid jreid1@intercall.com Intercall
Terry Hebebrand thebebrand@meetingone.com MeetingOne
Jackie Specht jspecht@meetingone.com MeetingOne
W Pate wpate@meetingone.com MeetingOne
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